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Grosse
Size

Sitzbreite
Seat width

S/M

35

32.069.0046

38 - 40

32.069.0023

42

32.069.0024

30.101.5130

45 - 48

32.069.0025

L/XL

35

32.069.0048

38 - 40

32.069.0029

42

32.069.0030

45 - 48

32.069.0031

Grosse | Sitzbreite
Size

Seat width

S/M

35

30.101.5154

38 - 40

30.101.5151

42

30.101.5152

45 - 48

30.101.5153

L/XL

35

30.101.3444

38-40

30.101.3441

42

30.101.3442

45 - 48

30.101.3443

Erstelt  112.09.2007[PW

Geandert
Modified

2

Gepr /Freia{30.04.2008| Tl

Status
Status

Benennung / Description

Sitzpolster
Seat upholstery
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